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Descricao Detalhada

15203583 | 4069 VND1 EIXO COMPONENTE; PC GE 15
APLICACAO: ;132X1191
GE

15216520 | 4069 VND1 PORTA-ESCOVA PC GM-EMD 7
COMPONENTE; ;0042655
GM-EMD

15224024 | 4069 VND1 PRENDEDOR 5551981 PC GM-EMD 29
GM-EMD

15228796 | 4069 VND1 PISTA COMPONENTE; PC GM-EMD 2
TIPO: E;8035786 GM-
EMD

15243928 | 4069 VND1 RETENTOR DESENHO- PC ABB 80
D1687 DESENHO VALE

15248422 | 4069 VND1 TAMPA SUPERIOR PC GE 7
114X1206-1 GENERAL
ELECTR

15248967 | 4069 VND1 ANEL PC GENERAL ELECTRIC | 192
P/LOCOM;121X1078-2
GENERAL ELECTRIC

15254570 | 4069 VND1 SUPORTE COMPONENTE; | PC GM-EMD 3
APLIC;8253259 GM-EMD

15260047 | 4069 VND1 ENGRENAGEM PC MELT MAQUINAS 1
COMPON;225-1013 MELT
MAQUINAS

15261697 | 4069 VND1 FOLE COMPONENTE; PC GM-EMD 3
APLICACA;8295836 GM-
EMD

15274203 | 4069 VND1 CARCACA 8366705 GM- PC GM-EMD 13
EMD

15277232 | 4069 VND1 PARAFUSO 8399802 GM- | PC GM-EMD 7
EMD GENERAL ELECTRIC

15281478 | 4069 VND1 ANEL; 8432490 GM-EMD | PC GM 4
GM-EMD

15285430 | 4069 VND1 TUBO CONDUCAO PC GM-EMD 1
METALICO 8320262 GM

15285999 | 4069 VND1 ANEL 41B515384G1 PC GE 5
GENERAL ELECTRIC
GENERA

15289064 | 4069 VND1 VENTOINHA PC GM-EMD 1
COMPONENTE;
APL;6916602 GM-EMD

15289199 | 4069 VND1 CABO COMPONENTE; M GM-EMD 56
TIPO: EL;8376487 GM-
EMD




15291115

4069

VND1

CABO POTENCIA VINIL
2X13MM2-PT FICAP

FICAP

162

15296014

4069

VND1

ROLDANA COMPONENTE;
APLICAC;GG5381 GEMAX

PC

ABB; ASEA

15300334

4069

VND1

PAINEL COMPONENTE;
TIPO: ;84C620787G1 GE

PC

GE

15301342

4069

VND1

ITEM: ANEL 8441777 GM-
EMD AMERICAN TURBO

PC

GM-EMD

15334460

4069

VND1

ANEL O

PC

ABB

130

15352083

4069

VND1

COTOVELO
COMPONENTE;
APLICAC;128X1627 GE

PC

GENERAL ELECTRIC

15366135

4069

VND1

ANEL O 445MM 5MM 70
SHORE A

IG

ALFA LAVAL

14

15374180

4069

VND1

TUBO TERMO
ENCOLHIVEL; MATERIAL:
PVC; CO

143

15389465

4069

VND1

RESISTOR COMPONENTE;
APLI;8391139 GM-EMD

PC

GM-EMD

15391583

4069

VND1

CALCO REGULAGEM
243010058 BOSCH

PC

BOSCH

320

15422290

4069

VND1

ACOPLAMENTO
129X1062 GENERAL
ELECTRIC GE

PC

GE

15423782

4069

VND1

MANGUEIRA MONTADA
NAO METALICA;
DIAMETRO

FERTECO

243

15430838

4069

VND1

ABRACADEIRA
COMPONENTE - ;8398093
GM-EMD

PC

GM-EMD

12

15431639

4069

VND1

ANEL COMPONENTE -
8179766;8179766 GM-
EMD

PC

GM-EMD

15439254

4069

VND1

CABO COMPONENTE;
APLICACAO;132X1598-1
GE

PC

GENERAL ELECTRIC

15445142

4069

VND1

PERFIL DI-A02013
DESENHO VALE

PC

DESENHO VALE

15445151

4069

VND1

PLACA
COMPONENTE;APLICACA
O T;60-013 TAME

PC

ABB

15448696

4069

VND1

ROTOR
COMPONENTE;TIPO.
COM;225.2014 MELT

PC

MELT

15464327

4069

VND1

BARRA
COMPONENTE;TIPO.
RE;70-60-SWG TAME

PC

TAME

15483166

4069

VND1

MANGUEIRA MONTADA
NAO METALICA;
DIAMETRO

WHITE MARTINS

300




15514672 | 4069 VND1 CONEXAO 140X1516 PC GENERAL ELECTRIC | 15
GENERAL ELECTRIC
GENERA

15517035 | 4069 VND1 CX 41D735428G1 PC GE 2

GENERAL ELECTRIC




